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FORT BEND THRIVE SPRING 2018 ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 
Come and learn about the FREE THRIVE Center at Fort Bend Services! 

 

The THRIVE CENTER at Fort Bend is an easy place to start planning your future.  Services include financial and 
employment counseling, vocational training opportunities, and screening for public benefits.  We provide financial 

and job readiness workshops. All services are FREE with no restrictions on income or status. 
 

Call (281) 207-2300 and register for Orientation today! 
 

Thursday, March 1 9:00am to 10:00am 

Thursday, March 8 5:30pm to 6:30pm 

Thursday, March 15 9:00am to 10:00am 

Thursday, March 22 5:30pm to 6:30pm 
Thursday, March 29 9:00am to 10:00am 

 

Thursday, April 5 5:30pm to 6:30pm 

Thursday, April 12 9:00am to 10:00am 

Thursday, April 19 5:30pm to 6:30pm 

Thursday, April 26 9:00am to 10:00am 

 

Thursday, May 3 

 

5:30pm to 6:30pm 

Thursday, May 10 9:00am to 10:00am 

Thursday, May 17 5:30pm to 6:30pm 

Thursday, May 24 9:00am to 10:00am 

Thursday, May 31 5:30pm to 6:30pm 

 

                              Off-Site Orientation Schedule— March to April 2018 

Workforce Solutions – Rosenberg, 28000 SW Freeway, Suite D | Rosenberg, Texas 77471 
 

Wednesday, March 14 9:00am to 1:00pm 

Wednesday, April 11 9:00am to 1:00pm 

Wednesday, May 9 9:00am to 1:00pm 

 

http://www.unitedwayhouston.org/

